Edgar Filing: DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE - Form 5

DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE
Form 5
February 10, 2015

FORM 5 OMB APPROVAL

OMB

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Number: 3235-0362
Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 o January 31
no longer subject Expires: ZOOé
Section 16. .
iyl ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL Estimated average
5 obligations OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES burden hours per
may continue. response... 1.0
See Instruction . . .
1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Eormj ?Oldings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
Fgf; 4e 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Transactions
Reported
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person© 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
RICCIARDELLO MARY P Symbol Issuer
DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE
[DVN] (Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended __X__ Director 10% Owner
(Month/Day/Year) Officer (give title Other (specify
12/31/2014 Lt L)
333 W SHERIDAN AVE
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting
Filed(Month/Day/Y ear)

(check applicable line)

OKLAHOMA CITY,A OKA 73102
_X_ Form Filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(&) (e iy Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction or Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned at end Direct (D)  Ownership
of Issuer's or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
A Fiscal Year ()
e (Instr. 3 and  (Instr. 4)
or 4
Amount (D) Price
Common —cren013 A L 11355 A $52.46 21,889(1) D A
Stock
Common 300011 A L 5011 A $7621 21,8890 D A
Stock
Common — ¢300000 A L 3431 A $56.48 21889 () D A
Stock
gg)r:;on 09/30/2011 A L 6399 A $59.81 21,8891 D A



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

06/29/2012

12/28/2007

06/30/2014

03/29/2013

06/30/2010

12/31/2012

03/31/2011

09/28/2012

03/31/2014

12/31/2008

09/30/2009

09/30/2010

03/31/2009

12/31/2013

09/30/2013

03/31/2008

12/31/2009

03/30/2012

12/31/2010

12/30/2011

09/30/2008

Edgar Filing: DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE - Form 5

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>

>>>

2>>

L

8.707

0.918

8.368

9.448

5.587

10.206

3.888

8.913

9.379

3.045

4.041

5.566

3.803

9.826

10.005

0.923

3.718

6.319

4.612

6.1

1.572

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

$ 54.44

$91.5

$78.81

$57.11

$63.77

$52.67

$92.28

$60.11

$ 64.24

$ 63.28

$67.88

$64.17

$50.79

$61.1

$59.78

$
104.17

$73.96

$71.65

$77.63

$62.92

21,889

21,889

21,889 )

21,889 )

21,889 (D

21,889 )

21,889 D

21,889 D

21,889 )

21,889 (D

21,889

21,889 )

21,889

21,889 )

21,889 )

21,889 (D

21,889 )

21,889 D

21,889 D

21,889 )

21,889 )

>>>

>>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>



Edgar Filing: DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE - Form 5

Common
Stock

Common

Stock 06/30/2008 A

Common

Stock 03/31/2010 A

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of
securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

$

102.05

$ A

(1)

L 0.835 A 115.32 21,889 D D A
L 4388 A $62.8 218391 D A
Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270
contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)

the form displays a currently valid OMB control humber.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Number Expiration Date Amount of Derivative
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5)
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
Dat Expirati or
ate XPIANON e Number
Exercisable Date of
A) (D) Shares
Reporting Owners
Reporting Owner Name / Address 18 LIS
Director 10% Owner Officer Other
RICCIARDELLO MARY P
333 W SHERIDAN AVE A X A A A
OKLAHOMA CITY,A OKA 73102
Signatures
/s/ Carla D. Brockman, attorney-in-fact for Mary P.
e 4 J 02/10/2015
Ricciardello
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%*  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1)

These acquisitions were not previously reported in separate transactions, but were previously included among the reporting person's
indirect holdings. The amount of securities beneficially owned is, in each case, reported as of year-end 2014.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Reporting Owners



Edgar Filing: DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE - Form 5

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses: 4



