DEVON ENERGY CORP/DE

Form 5

Common

Stock

Â

L

09/30/2011

February 10, 2015

FORM	1 5							OMB AF	PROVAL		
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION							OMB Number:	3235-0362			
Check this box if no longer subject			Washington,	D.C. 2054	49			Expires:	January 31, 2005		
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,								Estimated average burden hours per response 1.0			
1(b).	Filed pur Holdings Section 17(I	(a) of the Pub		ding Comp	any A	Act of 193					
	Address of Reporting DELLO MARY P	Syr	Issuer Name and T			5. F Issu	Relationship of I ner	Reporting Pers	on(s) to		
			EVON ENERO VN]	Y CORP/	DE		(Check	(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	_A_Bhector			Officer (give ti	title 10% Owner Other (specify below)						
333 W SH	ERIDAN AVE										
								Individual or Joint/Group Reporting			
		FII	Filed(Month/Day/Year)				(check applicable line)				
OKLAHO	MA CITY, OKÂ	À 73102					Form Filed by O Form Filed by M				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-D	Perivative Se	curiti	es Acquire	d, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	y Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction or Dispose		str. 3, 4 and 5) Benefi Owned of Issu Fiscal (Instr.		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and	Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)				
				Amount	or (D)	Price	4)				
Common Stock	06/28/2013	Â	L	11.355	A	\$ 52.46	21,889 (1)	D	Â		
Common Stock	06/30/2011	Â	L	5.011	A	\$ 76.21	21,889 (1)	D	Â		
Common Stock	06/30/2009	Â	L	3.431	A	\$ 56.48	21,889 (1)	D	Â		

Â

6.399 A \$59.81 21,889 (1) D

Common Stock	06/29/2012	Â	L	8.707	A	\$ 54.44	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	12/28/2007	Â	L	0.918	A	\$ 91.5	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	06/30/2014	Â	L	8.368	A	\$ 78.81	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	03/29/2013	Â	L	9.448	A	\$ 57.11	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	06/30/2010	Â	L	5.587	A	\$ 63.77	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	12/31/2012	Â	L	10.206	A	\$ 52.67	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	03/31/2011	Â	L	3.888	A	\$ 92.28	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	09/28/2012	Â	L	8.913	A	\$ 60.11	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	03/31/2014	Â	L	9.379	A	\$ 64.24	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	12/31/2008	Â	L	3.045	A	\$ 63.28	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	09/30/2009	Â	L	4.041	A	\$ 67.88	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	09/30/2010	Â	L	5.566	A	\$ 64.17	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	03/31/2009	Â	L	3.803	A	\$ 50.79	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	12/31/2013	Â	L	9.826	A	\$ 61.1	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	09/30/2013	Â	L	10.005	A	\$ 59.78	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	03/31/2008	Â	L	0.923	A	\$ 104.17	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	12/31/2009	Â	L	3.718	A	\$ 73.96	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	03/30/2012	Â	L	6.319	A	\$ 71.65	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	12/31/2010	Â	L	4.612	A	\$ 77.63	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	12/30/2011	Â	L	6.1	A	\$ 62.92	21,889 (1)	D	Â
	09/30/2008	Â	L	1.572	A		21,889 (1)	D	Â

Common Stock						\$ 102.05			
Common Stock	06/30/2008	Â	L	0.835	A	\$ 115.32	21,889 (1)	D	Â
Common Stock	03/31/2010	Â	L	4.388	A	\$ 62.8	21,889 (1)	D	Â

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 2270 (9-02)

D

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)
					(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
. 0	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Othe			
RICCIARDELLO MARY P	^	•	•	^			
333 W SHERIDAN AVE	ÂΧ	Â	Â	A			
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102							

Signatures

/s/ Carla D. Brockman, attorney-in-fact for Mary P.

Ricciardello

02/10/2015

Date

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These acquisitions were not previously reported in separate transactions, but were previously included among the reporting person's indirect holdings. The amount of securities beneficially owned is, in each case, reported as of year-end 2014.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Reporting Owners 3

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.